
Brand Name Model Name
Samsung Galaxy Book Ion2(NP930XDA-KB1HK)
Samsung Samsung Galaxy Chromebook(XE930QCA-K01US)
Samsung Series 5 3G Chromebook (XE550C22-H01US)
Samsung Chromebook (303C12-A01)
SamSung Series 3 17.3
Lenovo Gaming 3 82K201TSTW
Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Nano 20UNS07300
Lenovo Yoga 7 14
Lenovo ThinkPad T14 Gen2
Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Titanium Yoga with Qualcomm X55 WWAN Module
Lenovo ThinkPad T14 20W0S04Y00
Lenovo Chromebook C340-11
Lenovo IdeaPad Gaming 3i (81Y4007KTW)
Lenovo Legion Y7000 SE 81NS005PTW
Lenovo IdeaPad L340-15IRH Gaming 81LK00VKTW
Lenovo ThinkPad E595 20NFCTO4WW
Lenovo ThinkPad X1C 7th
Lenovo Legion Y740
Lenovo ThinkPad A485
Lenovo Lenovo ThinkPad W540
Lenovo Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Carbon G2
Lenovo Lenovo ThinkPad W541
Lenovo Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Yoga G1
Lenovo Lenovo ThinkPad P51
Lenovo Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Yoga 3rd
Lenovo Yoga 920-13IKB 80Y7
Lenovo IdeaPad 120s
Lenovo ThinkPad T410
Lenovo Y50-70
Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Yoga (2nd Gen) TP00076C
Lenovo T570
Lenovo T470
Lenovo T460
Lenovo P50 20ENCTO1WW
Lenovo ThinkPad 13 20GJ003ETW
Lenovo Yoga 900-13ISK
Lenovo ThinkPad X1 Carbon
Lenovo X1 Carbon
Lenovo Yoga 2 Pro (20266)
Lenovo ThinkPad S430
Lenovo IdeaPad S300
Google Pixelbook Go (I5)
Google Chromebook Pixel Notebook 2015
Dell Latitude 7330(i7-1265U/16GB/512GB/win11Pro)
Dell Latitude 5420(i5-1145G7/16GB/512GB/Win11Pro)
Dell G15-5525-R1848ATW
Dell G15-5520-R1748BTW
Dell Latitude 3520
Dell Vostro 5410 (14-5410-D1828ATW)



Dell XPS13-9310-D2508STW
Dell Dell Latitude 5300 2-in-1 Chromebook Enterprise
Dell G3-3500-R1768BLTW
Dell Inspiron 15 7591 2-in-1
Dell Latitude 7300
Dell Latitude 5300
Dell G3 3590
Dell New Alienware Area-51m R1
Dell Inspiron 15 5575
Dell Inspiron 13 7000 2-in-1
Dell XPS 13 2-in-1 (8th Generation) 9365
Dell E7380
Dell E7480
Dell E5480
Dell InSpiron 13 7378 2-in-1
Dell Latitude E7370
Dell Latitude 7275
Dell Alienware 17 R3 (JS2BP72)
Dell Precision M6800
Dell New Alienware 13
Dell Inspiron 17R N7110
Dell Latitude E5440(win7pro)
ASUS ZenBook 14 PRO UX3402ZA
ASUS ExpertBook B9400CEA-0931A1165
ASUS Vivobook 13 Slate OLED T3300KA-0112KN6000
ASUS ZenBook Flip S UX371
ASUS CM3000DVA Chromebook
ASUS C202XA Chromebook
ASUS VivoBook S14 S433EQ-0108R1135G7
ASUS ROG STRIX SCAR 17 G732LWS
ASUS VivoBook 14 X420FA-0108S10210U
ASUS ZenBook 14 UX434FLC
ASUS ROG Strix SCAR III G531GW
ASUS Chromebook Flip C434TA
ASUS VivoBook 15 F505ZA-DB31
ASUS UX501VW
ASUS ROG G752VT-DH72
Apple MacBook Pro 16"(2019)(HWID:16,4)
Apple MacBook Pro 16" (2021)(MK1A3TA/A)(HWID: 18,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 16" (2021)(MK1A3TA/A)(HWID: 18,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 16" (2021)(MK1A3TA/A)(HWID: 18,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 16" (2021)(MK183TA/A)(HWID: 18,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 16" (2021)(MK183TA/A)(HWID: 18,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 16" (2019)(MVVK2TA/A)(HWID: 16,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 16" (2019)(MVVJ2TA/A)(HWID: 16,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (Mid 2015, MJLQ2LL/A)(HWID: 11,4)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (Mid 2012)(MD318TA/A)(HWID: 9,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2019)(MV902TA/A)(HWID: 15,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2018)(MR962TA/A)(HWID: 15,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2017)(MPTR2TA/A)(HWID: 14,3)



Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2017)(MPTR2TA/A)(HWID: 14,3)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2016)(MLH32TA/A)(HWID: 13,3)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2016)(MLH32TA/A)(HWID: 13,3)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2015)(MJLT2TA/A)(HWID: 11,5)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2013)(ME294TA/A)(HWID: 11,3)
Apple MacBook Pro 15" (2012)(MD103LL/A)(HWID: 9,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 14" (2021)(MKGP3TA/A)(HWID: 18,3)
Apple MacBook Pro 14" (2021)(MKGP3TA/A)(HWID: 18,3)
Apple MacBook Pro 14" (2021)(MKGP3TA/A)(HWID: 18,3)
Apple MacBook Pro 13"(2022)(MNEH3TA/A)(HWID:14,7)
Apple MacBook Pro 13"(2022)(MNEH3TA/A)(HWID:14,7)
Apple MacBook Pro 13"(2020)(MYD82TA/A)(HWID:17,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 13"(2020)(MYD82TA/A)(HWID:17,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 13"(2020)(MWP42TA/A)(HWID:16,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (Mid 2012)(MD101LL/A)(HWID: 9,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (MC700TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (Early 2015, MF839TA/A)(HWID: 12,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (Early 2015, MF839LLA)(HWID: 12,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (Early 2015)(MF839TA/A)(HWID: 12,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2020)(MXK32TA/A)(HWID: 16,3)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2019)(MUHN2TA/A)(HWID: 15,4)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2018)(MR9U2TA/A)(HWID: 15,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2018)(MR9U2TA/A)(HWID: 15,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2017)(MPXV2TA/A)(HWID: 14,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2017)(MPXV2TA/A)(HWID: 14,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2017)(MPXV2TA/A) (HWID: 14,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2016)(MLVP2TA/A)(HWID: 13,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2016)(MLUQ2TA/A)(HWID: 13,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2016)(MLL42J/A)(HWID: 13,1)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2016)(MLH12TA/A)(HWID: 13,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2012)(MD212TA/A)(HWID: 10,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2012)(MD101TA/A)(HWID: 9,2)
Apple MacBook Pro 13" (2012)(MD101LLA)(HWID: 9,2)
Apple MacBook Air 14"(2022)(MLY43TA/A)(HWID:14,2)
Apple MacBook Air 14"(2022)(MLY33TA/A)(HWID:14,2)
Apple MacBook Air 13" (2020)(MWTJ2TA/A)(HWID: 9,1)
Apple MacBook Air 13" (2020)(MGND3Ta/A)(HWID:10,1)
Apple MacBook Air 13" (2019)(MVFH2TA/A)(HWID: 8,2)
Apple MacBook Air 13" (2018)(MRE92TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)
Apple MacBook Air 13" (2018)(MRE92TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)
Apple MacBook Air 13" (2018)(MRE82TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)
Apple MacBook Air 13" (2012)(MD231TA/A)(HWID: 5,2)
Apple MacBook Air 11" (Mid 2013)(MD711LL/A)(HWID: 6,1)
Apple MacBook Air 11" (Mid 2013)(HWID: 6,1)
Apple MacBook Air 11" (Mid 2013)(HWID: 6,1)
Apple MacBook Air 11" (Early 2015, MJVM2LLA)(HWID: 7,1)
Apple MacBook Air 11" (2013)(MD223TA/A)(HWID: 6,1)
Apple MacBook Air 11" (2012)(MD223TA/A)(HWID: 5,1)
Apple MacBook 12" (Early 2016)(MLHE2TA/A)(HWID: 9,1)
Apple MacBook 12" (2017) (MNYF2TA/A)(HWID: 10,1)



Apple MacBook 12" (2015)(MK4M2LL/A)(HWID: 8,1)
Apple MacBook 12" (2015)(MF855TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)



Brand Name Model Name
Apple MacBook Pro 16"
Apple MacBook Pro 16"
Apple MacBook Pro 16"
Apple MacBook Pro 16"
Apple MacBook Pro 16"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 15"
Apple MacBook Pro 14"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Pro 13"
Apple MacBook Air 14"
Apple MacBook Air 14"
Apple MacBook Air 13"
Apple MacBook Air 13"
Apple MacBook Air 13"
Apple MacBook Air 13"
Apple MacBook Air 13"
Apple MacBook Air 13"
Apple MacBook Air 11"
Apple MacBook Air 11"
Apple MacBook Air 11"
Apple MacBook Air 11"



Apple MacBook Air 11"
Apple MacBook 12"
Apple MacBook 12"
Apple MacBook 12"
Apple MacBook 12"



(2019)(HWID:16,4)
(2021)(MK1A3TA/A)(HWID: 18,2)
(2021)(MK183TA/A)(HWID: 18,1)
(2019)(MVVK2TA/A)(HWID: 16,1)
(2019)(MVVJ2TA/A)(HWID: 16,1)
(Mid 2015, MJLQ2LL/A)(HWID: 11,4)
(Mid 2012)(MD318TA/A)(HWID: 9,1)
(2019)(MV902TA/A)(HWID: 15,1)
(2018)(MR962TA/A)(HWID: 15,1)
(2017)(MPTR2TA/A)(HWID: 14,3)
(2016)(MLH32TA/A)(HWID: 13,3)
(2015)(MJLT2TA/A)(HWID: 11,5)
(2013)(ME294TA/A)(HWID: 11,3)
(2012)(MD103LL/A)(HWID: 9,1)
(2021)(MKGP3TA/A)(HWID: 18,3)
(2022)(MNEH3TA/A)(HWID:14,7)
(2020)(MYD82TA/A)(HWID:17,1)
(2020)(MWP42TA/A)(HWID:16,2)
(Mid 2012)(MD101LL/A)(HWID: 9,2)
(MC700TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)
(Early 2015, MF839TA/A)(HWID: 12,1)
(Early 2015, MF839LLA)(HWID: 12,1)
(Early 2015)(MF839TA/A)(HWID: 12,1)
(2020)(MXK32TA/A)(HWID: 16,3)
(2019)(MUHN2TA/A)(HWID: 15,4)
(2018)(MR9U2TA/A)(HWID: 15,2)
(2017)(MPXV2TA/A)(HWID: 14,2)
(2017)(MPXV2TA/A) (HWID: 14,2)
(2016)(MLVP2TA/A)(HWID: 13,2)
(2016)(MLUQ2TA/A)(HWID: 13,1)
(2016)(MLL42J/A)(HWID: 13,1)
(2016)(MLH12TA/A)(HWID: 13,2)
(2012)(MD212TA/A)(HWID: 10,2)
(2012)(MD101TA/A)(HWID: 9,2)
(2012)(MD101LLA)(HWID: 9,2)
(2022)(MLY43TA/A)(HWID:14,2)
(2022)(MLY33TA/A)(HWID:14,2)
(2020)(MWTJ2TA/A)(HWID: 9,1)
(2020)(MGND3Ta/A)(HWID:10,1)
(2019)(MVFH2TA/A)(HWID: 8,2)
(2018)(MRE92TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)
(2018)(MRE82TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)
(2012)(MD231TA/A)(HWID: 5,2)
(Mid 2013)(MD711LL/A)(HWID: 6,1)
(Mid 2013)(HWID: 6,1)
(Early 2015, MJVM2LLA)(HWID: 7,1)
(2013)(MD223TA/A)(HWID: 6,1)



(2012)(MD223TA/A)(HWID: 5,1)
(Early 2016)(MLHE2TA/A)(HWID: 9,1)
(2017) (MNYF2TA/A)(HWID: 10,1)
(2015)(MK4M2LL/A)(HWID: 8,1)
(2015)(MF855TA/A)(HWID: 8,1)


